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EEWIKR T IEREWR (596005¢)
Wok-fried Boston Lobster with
Ginger & Scallion (Approx. 6009)

e B el — oy 77
N —_——_ A
EORZE —= 2
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Steamed Chicken with Scallion

RN I B
Fried Rice with
Black Truffle & Char Siu

B IR R
Wok-fried Ho Fan with Sliced Beef &
Bean Sprouts

I B 25 ER
Steamed Rice with
Pork Patty & Preserved Vegetable

FrBE /N FEIIBC HER All Chinese dishes served with steamed Rice

F#R+FK Upgrade to ten grains rice +10

398

138

118

108

88

BERIRIEIDERESE 268
Steamed Sabah Garoupa

In Soy Sauce

HMENTTN=EIE 208

Braised Pomfret with
Mushrooms & Bean Curd Sheet

BOT / BE=EIE 198
Steamed Pomfret in
Black Bean Sauce / Soy Sauce

BEHZI\ANLZER 88
Rice with Pork, Conpoy &
Mushroom in Winter Melon Soup

=R R 52
Wok-fried Seasonal Vegetable
EHEXS 52

Daily Chinese Soup

@mm
e MAY CONVERT TO
PLANTBASED

IRES PEERR 118
Steamed Pork Neck with Preserved
Shrimp Paste & Bean Curd Puffs

RS SHETER W) 108
Simmered Bean Curd Skin,

Mushrooms & Tofu with

Soy Soup in Clay Pot

EMFARE 98
Slice Beef with Sauteed Eggs &

Tomato

HEZARZEKE ) 08

Steamed Eggs with
Plant-based Meat & Salted Egg

EIER & 98
Sweet & Sour Pork

HUOOAEEREENERERXERE
NMEMNEREUEYEY]  FSNAEBREE

Please feel free to ask our staff for suitable vegetarian options
If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff
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CHINESE

BBQs

TUEER (N G ~ =R -~ WE - 4105)
Char Siu, BBQ Pork Belly, Salted Egg &
Red Sausage with Rice

J52 0K €8 3t B
BBQ Combo with Rice

N E# R+

Simmered Wenchang Chicken with Rice
*E/2E
B¢ S 7 ¥ % Bl *

Soya Fresh Chicken with Rice
*E/2E
=5t RIE R
Char Siu with Rice
ZTX¥E CharSiu

Half / Whole

Half / Whole

Bfe 52 32 P I Bl
BBQ Pork Belly with Rice

1E B B 9k
Drunken Shrimps with Hau Diao Wine

“FHREHRE
“FHEHER

Upgrade to chicken leg

Upgrade to ten grains rice

EHZEXS

Served with daily Chinese soup

138

110

90

228/ 448

90

258 /516

88

168

88

98

&
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PASTAS &
CURRIES

AL,
061& Wy
b/

AT RERINBEEN

Baked Iberico Pork Chop with
Spaghetti in Coconut Curry Sauce
R =BT RiRRE

Prawn Linguine in Laksa Cream
M ISEARED

Confit Duck Penne

BARIS MR T B
Zucchini & Eggplant Fusilli

* 3 fE R LT

Fettuccine Carbonara
BEMEREEN
Spaghetti Beef Bolognese

RS G R

Upgrade to gluten free fusilli

ZEMESLARENEER 4
Bombay Curry Beef with Pulao Rice

EMBRFMERDNESR S
Butter Chicken Curry with Pulao Rice

MAY CONVERT TO
PLANTEBASED

188

138

118

108

98

90

138

120
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NOODLES &
CONGEE

51

Congee

AT 63
Congee with Minced Beef, Pork Skin &
Soaked Squids

N

L
Noodles Soup

=S - 88
Braised Beef Brisket & Tendon

HIKFEF 78
Braised Pork Trotter

BN/ BRABN/ E2RAL/ER/ 70
BRKR / RERA

Beef Ball / Pork Ball / Cuttlefish Ball / Wonton /

Pork, Shrimp & Black Fungus Dumpling /

Fish Ball & Sliced Fish Cake

®©H/ =B 55 88/92
Noodles with Two / Three Choices

B Fx o] % Noodle Choice:

hAESE - AHAESE - ShEE - Thin Egg Noodles / Thick Egg Noodles /
A - K - B Yellow Noodles / Flat Rice Noodles /

Rice Vermicelli / Lai Fan

£25% Seaweed +10 YEE K7 Crispy Fish Skin +20

S
/

SNACKS ﬂﬂ)

IKERZERRZE IR S

Buffalo Chicken Wings with Fries
AN e e

Pork Sausage Roll with Salad
YEZ 1R

French Fries

[

French Toast, Hong Kong Style

MEZ L+
Toast with Peanut Butter & Condensed Milk

INNEf & (10M) S
Curry Fish Balls (10 Pcs)

FBNEE (8)
Fish Meat Siu Mai (8 Pcs)

o+

K 28 )i
Pineapple Bun with Butter

&iE (21F)
Egg Tart (2 Pcs)

HE
Portuguese Egg Tart

12

58

38

38

38

38

28

28

20

13



WESTERN
FAVOURITES ﬂﬂ) >}f* w' [8%
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Pizzas

IS DS EEE (BEEH) 158
Paddock Pizza

(Half & Half Pizza Combo)

& — S SE R 158
Smoked Salmon Pizza
SMHERRAGEH S 158
Porcini & Chorizo Pizza

K R BE 4 58 B 158
Bone Ham & Mushroom Pizza
T H B 138
Grilled Eggplant Pizza

IS8 P B e ® 120
Margherita Pizza

Kids Menu

gARZ Appetizer: 78
& 1% / R IREVBEDDE

Western Daily Soup / Mini Caesar Salad
EMan et
BEMFRESN / RIREEREIR
Spaghetti Beef Bolognese /

Mini Beef Burger with Fries

tHiam Dessert:
RoTIENE / HETEf
Jelly / Cookies

;ﬁ
Main Dishes
J32 2 [ P9 BR 4 4 g 500
Roasted U.S. Rib-eye 200g 288
He K2 Y& 58 = 3009 168
Roasted Crispy Pork Knuckle
R
Sizzling
%55 4
Beef Mignon L
NI RS
King Prawns & Scallops £
EERI RS LHAB 268
Sagabuta Pork Chop &

Cheddar Pork Sausage

B 3 3 5 5T 3 B AT
Choice of Garlic Gravy or Black Pepper
Sauce

BEK BX - BFARTEIE
Served with French Fries, Vegetables,
Soup & Jelly

HOOAEEREEANERARXESE
NETFTEEURYBY  FSSHNLEERE

Please feel free to ask our staff for suitable vegetarian
If you have any food allergies, please inform our staff

Pl
Ly
b/ MAY COMVERT TO
~ / @ PLANTBASED
NN 1$
1~

Salads

= EE 148
Smoked Salmon Salad in

Yuzu Dressing

gl D =2 80
Caesar Salad
Sm +22

E=XR/ EBXEE/ FE
Additional Topping

Smoked Salmon / Parma Ham /
Roasted Chicken

2 EME

Burgers & Hot Dog

RIS G REEE 148
Paddock Beef Burger with

Cheddar, Bacon & Guacamole
EREYZE  HAERZEEY) 22
NEFEEEEHMENEZEE  FEHEM -
For food safety, we recommend our burgers to be

cooked well done. Should you prefer otherwise,
please let us know

MERIZEEE 148
Crispy Fish Burger

fBEET]Z LA 93
Smoked Cheddar Hot Dog



O~ ST
BEVERAGES n[] g

0N Mk
Coffee

B NG
Brewed Coffee
5= 20 Mgk
Americano
T N
Espresso

045 =N
Double Espresso
YEL AR M0
Cappuccino

EEYINE
Café Latte

e =l
Café Mocha

4136 N sk

Café Macchiato

32

32

32

36

36

36

36

36

=

=R
Tea

HHPER

English Breakfast Tea
BEALZ

Earl Grey Tea

SEHEZE
Chamomile Tea

o e P

P=RETPZS
Peppermint Tea

ot -

RFTER
Jasmine Tea

EREFHR
Flavoured Tea

ERRER

Peach

I E R
FIX=2R

Lemon & Ginger

30

30

30

30

30

35

35

R

Fruit Juices

sack / HE /Pt /18 / SREE / 54
7a /I

Apple / Carrot / Grapefruit /

Orange / Pineapple / Watermelon

O EFEZMARHESRT
Maximum of two choices for mixed juice
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SescaLbends CaSila R o

R B B
Classics

EREAL K
Iced Red Bean with Vanilla Ice
cream, Hong Kong Style

AT INEAS
Dai Pai Dong Tea
=W

Chocolate

EIRE [ EiZK
Lemon Tea / Lemon Water

89y / Q) / Hfir5e / F=EH
Fresh Milk / Soya Milk /
Horlicks / Ovaltine

5 BX
Special Drinks

MEEA
Fruit Punch

AR ERABER
Apple Pear with Red Dates Tea

W EEE

Yuzu Lemon with Honey

48

33

33

30

27

40

38

38

]
Wines

WHITE Glass

(150ml)

Tacama Blanco De Blancos, 70
Sauvignon Blanc, Peru, 2022

Fuy, Reserva Chardonnay, 70
Maule Valley, Chile, 2023

Domaine Preignes 50
Le Vieux, Coteaux de
Beziers, France, 2023

RED

Fuy, Pinot Noir Entre la 70
Niebla Patagonia 2022

Marquis des Bois Rouge, 50
Bordeaux, France, 2020

Bottle

315

300

210

% k)

210

HH an
Desserts

BERIR
Fruit Platter

Daily Cake

fERIENE

Fruit Jelly

Soft Serve

ChUHE K

Chinese Sweet Soup
Ice Cream Cup

Bk

Ice Pop

4 N
Draught Beer

BRAND

Small

42

58

94

38

38

35

32

16

Large

52



